H#
11
18
20
22
24
25
26
27
29

A#
11
18
20
22
24
25
26
27
29

Name

Sara Puterbaugh
Natalie Church

Lili Sanders

Isabell Teslo
Megan Greenwood
Ellie Kroner

Kylee Shields
Abby Perkins

RIVERSIDE CHRISTIAN

CRUSADERS
2018 Junior Varsity Volleyball
Height Position  Year

56" OH 10
52" DS/OH 10
57" S/OS 9
56" MB 10
57" OH/MB 9
5' 5" (OS] 10
57" MB 11
57" MB/OH 9
57" S/OS 9

Ellie Perkins

-

Head Coach

Ashley Nelson

Kari Gravrock
Assistants
Toni Leitz

Superintendent
Rick Van Beek

Principal
Randy Reynolds

Athletic Director
Rick Van Beek




